GHN Series
Filtration Products
In one cubic foot of atmospheric air, there are millions of particles that are potentially harmful to your
machines and equipment. These particles are primarily made up of dust, bacteria, viruses, smoke, fumes,
hydrocarbons, water, oil and other contaminates derived from human and industrial activities.  Roughly 80%
of the contaminates are so small that they will easily pass through your compressor’s intake filter. When this
air is drawn into the compressor intake and compressed to 100 PSIG the concentration of contamination
is increased eight fold. The concentrated contaminates will easily find their way into your process lines,

6   |   www.glair.com
Model #
Capacity SCFM @
Filtration
Type
Indica-
tion Drain Max.
Temp.
In/Out
Conn.
Replacement
Element100
PSIG
125
PSIG
GHN-0020-A-◊ 20 22 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/4 EGH-0020-◊
GHN-0035-A-◊ 35 39 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/2 EGH-0035-◊
GHN-0070-A-◊ 70 78 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/2 EGH-0070-◊
GHN-0080-GA-◊ 80 90 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3/4 EGH-0080-◊
GHN-0110-GA-◊ 110 123 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1 EGH-0110-◊
GHN-0165-GA-◊ 165 185 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1 EGH-0165-◊
GHN-0250-GA-◊ 250 280 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-◊
GHN-0350-GA-◊ 350 392 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-◊
GHN-0450-GA-◊ 450 504 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 2 EGH-0450-◊
GHN-0650-GA-◊ 650 728 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 2 EGH-0650-◊
GHN-1000-GA-◊ 1000 1120 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1000-◊
GHN-1300-GA-◊ 1300 1456 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1300-◊
GHN-1650-GA-◊ 1650 1848 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1650-◊
◊ = Element Designation H=High Efficiency Coalescing PC= Pre Coalescer
GHN-0020-M-PP 20 22 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/4 EGH-0020-PP
GHN-0035-M-PP 35 39 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/2 EGH-0035-PP
GHN-0070-M-PP 70 78 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/2 EGH-0070-PP
GHN-0080-GM-PP 80 90 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3/4 EGH-0080-PP
GHN-0110-GM-PP 110 123 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1 EGH-0110-PP
GHN-0165-GM-PP 165 185 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1 EGH-0165-PP
GHN-0250-GM-PP 250 280 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-PP
GHN-0350-GM-PP 350 392 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-PP
GHN-0450-GM-PP 450 504 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 2 EGH-0450-PP
GHN-0650-GM-PP 650 728 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 2 EGH-0650-PP
GHN-1000-GM-PP 1000 1120 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1000-PP
GHN-1300-GM-PP 1300 1456 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1300-PP
GHN-1650-GM-PP 1650 1848 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1650-PP
GHN-0020-M-V 20 22 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/4 EGH-0020-V
GHN-0035-M-V 35 39 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/2 EGH-0035-V
GHN-0070-M-V 70 78 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/2 EGH-0070-V
GHN-0080-M-V 80 90 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3/4 EGH-0080-V
GHN-0110-M-V 110 123 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1 EGH-0110-V
GHN-0165-M-V 165 185 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1 EGH-0165-V
GHN-0250-M-V 250 280 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-V
GHN-0350-M-V 350 392 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-V
GHN-0450-M-V 450 504 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 2 EGH-0450-V
GHN-0650-M-V 650 728 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 2 EGH-0650-V
GHN-1000-M-V 1000 1120 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1000-V
GHN-1300-M-V 1300 1456 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1300-V
GHN-1650-M-V 1650 1848 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1650-V
Model Nomenclature
Series Capacity Accessories Element Grade
GHN - XXXX - X or XX - X or XX
Inline T-Type 0020 A Auto Float Drain H High Efficiency
Coalescing0035 GA Delta Pressure Gauge
w/ Auto Float Drain0070 PC Utility Grade
Coalescing0080 M Manual Drain
0110 GM Delta Pressure Gauge
w/ Manual Drain PP Particulate
Removal0165
0250 DA Delta Pressure Indicator
w/ Auto Float Drain V Activated Carbon
Adsorber0350
0450 DM Delta Pressure Indicator
w/ Manual Drain0650
1000
1300
1650
Model # In/Out
Connections
Drain
Connections Weight Dimensions
A B C D
GHN-0020-A-◊ 1/4” 1/8” MPT 1.1 2.76 0.91 7.44 2.76
GHN-0035-A-◊ 1/2” 1/8” MPT 1.3 5.0 0.91 9.09 2.76
GHN-0070-A-◊ 1/2” 1/8” MPT 3.7 5.0 1.26 11.22 3.15
GHN-0080-GA-◊ 3/4” 1/8” MPT 3.7 5.0 1.26 11.22 3.15
GHN-0110-GA-◊ 1” 1/8” MPT 3.7 5.0 1.26 11.22 3.15
GHN-0165-GA-◊ 1” 1/8” MPT 4.4 5.0 1.26 11.22 3.15
GHN-0250-GA-◊ 1-1/2” 1/4” 6.6 5.5 1.6 18.75 3.25
GHN-0350-GA-◊ 1-1/2” 1/4” 10.8 6.7 2.08 20.0 3.94
GHN-0450-GA-◊ 2” 1/4” 10.8 6.7 2.08 20.0 3.94
GHN-0650-GA-◊ 2” 1/4” 12.1 6.7 2.08 27.9 3.94
GHN-1000-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 23.1 8.7 2.75 29.0 3.94
GHN-1300-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 25.4 8.7 2.75 33.7 3.94
GHN-1650-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 27.6 8.7 2.75 39.6 3.94
Notes: All Dimensions are in Inches / Weight is in Pounds / Connections are in Inches NPT
GHN-0020
GHN-0035
GHN-0110
GHN-0165
GHN-0250
GHN-0350
GHN-0450
GHN-0650
GHN-1000
GHN-1300
GHN-1650
 www.glair.com   |  7
Dimensions & Specifications
DPI (Optional)
GHN-0070
DPG (Optional)
Other Products from Great Lakes Air Products
Nitrogen
Generators
Regenerative
Desiccant Air Dryers
GMTX Series High Capacity
Cycling Air Dryer
GRN Series
Refrigerated Air Dryer
Great Lakes Air Products, Inc.
1515 S. Newburgh Road
Westland, MI    48186  USA
Ph: 734-326-7080